Important information
The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics
of the performance of the products contained herein. This documentation is not intended as a substitute for
and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications. It
is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and
testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof. Neither Schneider
Electric nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information
contained herein. If you have any suggestions for improvements or amendments or have found errors in this

prospective
line Isc
(3)
Power
dissipated
at nominal
current
Nominal
current
(1)
Max.
transient
current
(1) (4)at 200 V at 240 V at 240 V
kW HP A A kVA kA W A A
0.75 1 3.3 2.7 1.1 5 63 4.6 5.1 ATV212H075M3X
1.5 2 6.1 5.1 2.1 5 101 7.5 8.3 ATV212HU15M3X
2.2 3 8.7 7.3 3.0 5 120 10.6 11.7 ATV212HU22M3X
3 — — 10.0 4.2 5 146 13.7 15.1 ATV212HU30M3X
4 5 14.6 13.0 5.4 5 193 18.7 19.3 ATV212HU40M3X
5.5 7.5 20.8 17.3 7.2 22 249 24.2 26.6 ATV212HU55M3X
7.5 10 27.9 23.3 9.7 22 346 32.0 35.2 ATV212HU75M3X
11 15 42.1 34.4 14.3 22 459 46.2 50.8 ATV212HD11M3X
15 20 56.1 45.5 18.9 22 629 61.0 67.1 ATV212HD15M3X
18.5 25 67.3 55.8 23.2 22 698 74.8 82.3 ATV212HD18M3X
22 30 80.4 66.4 27.6 22 763 88.0 96.8 ATV212HD22M3X
30 40 113.3 89.5 37.2 22 1085 117.0 128.7 ATV212HD30M3X
Motor Line supply (input) Drive (output) Reference (5)
Power indicated
on plate (1)
Max. line current
(2)
Apparent
power
Max.
prospective
line Isc
(3)
Power
dissipated
at nominal
current
Nominal
current
(1)
Max.
transient
current
(1) (4)
at 380 V at 480 V at 380 V
kW HP A A kVA kA W A A
0.75 1 1.7 1.4 1.1 5 55 2.2 2.4 ATV212H075N4
1.5 2 3.2 2.5 2.1 5 78 3.7 4.0 ATV212HU15N4
2.2 3 4.6 3.6 3.0 5 103 5.1 5.6 ATV212HU22N4
3 — 6.2 4.9 4.1 5 137 7.2 7.9 ATV212HU30N4
4 5 8.1 6.4 5.3 5 176 9.1 10.0 ATV212HU40N4
5.5 7.5 10.9 8.6 7.2 22 215 12.0 13.2 ATV212HU55N4
7.5 10 14.7 11.7 9.7 22 291 16.0 17.6 ATV212HU75N4
11 15 21.1 16.8 13.9 22 430 22.5 24.8 ATV212HD11N4
15 20 28.5 22.8 18.7 22 625 30.5 33.6 ATV212HD15N4
18.5 25 34.8 27.8 22.9 22 603 37.0 40.7 ATV212HD18N4
22 30 41.1 32.8 27 22 723 43.5 47.9 ATV212HD22N4S
22 30 41.6 33.1 27.3 22 626 43.5 47.9 ATV212HD22N4
30 40 56.7 44.7 37.3 22 847 58.5 64.4 ATV212HD30N4
37 50 68.9 54.4 45.3 22 976 79 86.9 ATV212HD37N4
45 60 83.8 65.9 55.2 22 1253 94 103.4 ATV212HD45N4
55 75 102.7 89 67.6 22 1455 116 127.6 ATV212HD55N4
75 100 141.8 111.3 93.3 22 1945 160 176 ATV212HD75N4
S1A53832 01/2011 23
Technical data
ATV212Wppppp - Three-phase supply voltage: 380 ... 480 V 50/60 Hz
Drives with an integrated EMC filter, category C2, C3

Apparent
power
Max.
prospective
line Isc
(3)
Nominal
current
(1)
Max.
transient
current
(1) (4)
at 380 V at 480 V at 380 V
kW HP A A kVA kA A A
0.75 1 1.7 1.4 1.1 5 2.2 2.4 ATV212W075N4
1.5 2 3.2 2.5 2.1 5 3.7 4 ATV212WU15N4
2.2 3 4.6 3.6 3 5 5.1 5.6 ATV212WU22N4
3 — 6.2 4.9 4.1 5 7.2 7.9 ATV212WU30N4
4 5 8.1 6.4 5.3 5 9.1 10 ATV212WU40N4
5.5 7.5 10.9 8.6 7.2 22 12 13.2 ATV212WU55N4
7.5 10 14.7 11.7 9.7 22 16 17.6 ATV212WU75N4
11 15 21.2 16.9 14 22 22.5 24.8 ATV212WD11N4
15 20 28.4 22.6 18.7 22 30.5 33.6 ATV212WD15N4
18.5 25 34.9 27.8 23 22 37 40.7 ATV212WD18N4
22 30 41.6 33.1 27.3 22 43.5 47.9 ATV212WD22N4
30 40 56.7 44.7 37.3 22 58.5 64.4 ATV212WD30N4
37 50 68.9 54.4 45.3 22 79 86.9 ATV212WD37N4
45 60 83.8 65.9 55.2 22 94 103.4 ATV212WD45N4
55 75 102.7 89 67.6 22 116 127.6 ATV212WD55N4
75 100 141.8 111.3 93.3 22 160 176 ATV212WD75N4
Motor Line supply (input) Drive (output) Reference (5)
Power indicated
on plate (1)
Max. line current
(2)
Apparent
power
Max.
prospective
line Isc
(3)
Nominal
current
(1)
Max.
transient
current
(1) (4)
at 380 V at 480 V at 380 V
kW HP A A kVA A A A
0.75 1 1.7 1.4 1.1 5 2.2 2.4 ATV212W075N4C
1.5 2 3.2 2.6 2.1 5 3.7 4 ATV212WU15N4C
2.2 3 4.6 3.7 3 5 5.1 5.6 ATV212WU22N4C
3 — 6.2 5 4.1 5 7.2 7.9 ATV212WU30N4C
4 5 8.2 6.5 5.4 5 9.1 10 ATV212WU40N4C
5.5 7.5 11 8.7 7.2 22 12 13.2 ATV212WU55N4C
7.5 10 14.7 11.7 9.7 22 16 17.6 ATV212WU75N4C
11 15 21.1 16.7 13.9 22 22.5 24.8 ATV212WD11N4C
15 20 28.4 22.8 18.7 22 30.5 33.6 ATV212WD15N4C
18.5 25 34.5 27.6 22.7 22 37 40.7 ATV212WD18N4C
22 30 41.1 33.1 27.1 22 43.5 47.9 ATV212WD22N4C
30 40 58.2 44.4 38.3 22 58.5 64.4 ATV212WD30N4C
37 50 68.9 54.4 45.3 22 79 86.9 ATV212WD37N4C
45 60 83.8 65.9 55.2 22 94 103.4 ATV212WD45N4C
55 75 102.7 89 67.6 22 116 127.6 ATV212WD55N4C
75 100 141.8 111.3 93.3 22 160 176 ATV212WD75N4C
24 S1A53832 01/2011
S1A53832 01/2011
Installation
5